
2023-2024 BINA Dates 
 

Sun Sept 10--First Day of BINA 
Wed Sept 13 
(Sun Sept 17--No BINA; Second Day Rosh Hashanah children's services at BEKI) 
Wed Sept 20 
Wed Sept 27 
(Sun Oct 1--No BINA; "Sukkah Hop" for Sukkot at BEKI) 
Wed Oct 4 
(Sun Oct 8--No BINA; Simchat Torah children's celebration at BEKI) 
Wed Oct 11 
Sun Oct 15 
Wed Oct 18 
Sun Oct 22 
Wed Oct 25 
Sun Oct 29 
Wed Nov 1 
Sun Nov 5 
Wed Nov 8 
Sun Nov 12 
Wed Nov 15 
Sun Nov 19 
Wed Nov 29 
Sat Dec 2--BINA Shabbat 
Sun Dec 3 
Wed Dec 6 
Sun Dec 10 
Wed Dec 13 
Sun Dec 17 
Wed Jan 3 
Sun Jan 7 
Wed Jan 10 
Wed Jan 17 
Sun Jan 21 
Wed Jan 24 
Sun Jan 28 
Wed Jan 31 
Sun Feb 4 
Wed Feb 7 
Sat Feb 10--BINA Shabbat 
Sun Feb 11 
Wed Feb 14 
Sun Feb 25 
Wed Feb 28 
Sun March 3 
Wed March 6 
Sun March 10 
Wed March 13 
Sun March 17 
Wed March 20 
Wed March 27 
Sun March 31 
Wed April 3 
Sun April 7 
Wed April 10 
Sun April 14 
Wed April 17 
Wed May 1 
Sun May 5 
Wed May 8 
Wed May 15 
Sat May 18--BINA Graduation Shabbat 


